Log In

Agenda for the Meeting of
Chilton Parish Council
To be held remotely on Wednesday 30" September 2020 at 8.00pm

https:/fteams.microsoft.com/I/meetup-
join/19%3ameeting_ MDNmMZDJmY|EtOGZIMIO0ZTcOLWI2NTgtMTAzMzE3NGE4ZGEx%40thread.v2/0?

context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%224506932e-591a-4582-ae54-

€e8143309366%22%2c%220id%22%3a%226d311677-17b4-4bfe-bdcf-019e276fbf9a%22%7d

10.
11.
(i)

(ii)
12.

13.

14.

Apologies for Absence

Declarations of Interest

8.00

8.02

Members are asked to declare any personal interest and the nature of the interest which they may

have in any of the items under consideration at this meeting.

Minutes of the Last Meeting
Area Beat Officers Report
Open Forum

District Council Report

County Council Report

Planning
(i) Applications
(i) Determinations

(iii) Petrol Station Appeal
Chilton Field

(i) Work of Art

(i) Chilton Field Way
Matters Arising from last meeting
Finance

Expenditure

Income

VHMC Report

Play Inspection Reports

Correspondence

8.03
8.05
8.10
8.20
8.25

8.35

9.00

9.20

9.25

9.30
9.40

9.45

M E Morris

M.E.Morris

Clerk






