Agenda for the Meeting of Chilton Parish Council To be held remotely on Wednesday 30th September 2020 at 8.00pm

Log In

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-

join/19%3ameeting_MDNmZDJmYjEtOGZIMi00ZTc0LWI2NTgtMTAzMzE3NGE4ZGEx%40thread.v2/0? context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%224506932e-591a-4582-ae54-ce8143309366%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226d311677-17b4-4bfe-bdcf-019e276fbf9a%22%7d

1.	Apologies for Absence	8.00
2.	Declarations of Interest Members are asked to declare any personal interest and the nature of the interest whi have in any of the items under consideration at this meeting.	8.02 ch they may
3.	Minutes of the Last Meeting	8.03
4.	Area Beat Officers Report	8.05
5.	Open Forum	8.10
6.	District Council Report	8.20
7.	County Council Report	8.25
8.	Planning (i) Applications (ii) Determinations (iii) Petrol Station Appeal	8.35
9.	Chilton Field (i) Work of Art (ii) Chilton Field Way	9.00
10.	Matters Arising from last meeting	9.20
11. (i) (ii)	Finance Expenditure Income	9.25
12.	VHMC Report	9.30
13.	Play Inspection Reports	9.40
14.	Correspondence	9.45

M E Morrís M.E.Morris Clerk